Street, Veterans, Bagong Silangan, Quezon City (occupied by 
third party),  and (2) Block 5, Lot 10, Phase 1, Somerset, Brgy. 
Navarro, Gen. Trias, Cavite (occupied by Mortgagor), to satisfy 
the mortgage indebtedness which as of November 14, 2025 
amounts to ONE MILLION THREE HUNDRED TWO THOUSAND 
THIRTY THREE PESOS and 65/100 (Php1,302,033.65), 
Philippine Currency, including interest, penalties and other 
charges as of said date but exclusive of all other expense 
incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff 
will sell at public auction on MARCH 4, 2026 at 10:00 o’clock in

[...]

5-D Bldg., 2, LMN Condo., 8441 Sucat Road, Parañaque, 
Metro Manila, and (2) Lot 33 Blk. 5, Goldenville Subdivision, 
Phase II, Brgy. Sabang, City of Dasmariñas, Cavite and for 
the satisfaction of the mortgaged debt which as of JANUARY 
15, 2026 amounts to ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY 
FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT PESOS 
AND 57/100 (Php 1,185,858.57), exclusive of all legal fees and 
expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned 
sheriff will sell at public auction on MARCH 18, 2026 at 10:00 
o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter in the Court Room of 
Branch 90, Regional Trial Court, Ground Floor, Dasmariñas